
Mustard price in Madhya Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Mustard Jabalpur  60.00  6,000.00  6000 -  5,800.00 2025-11-01

Mustard Paatan  55.00  5,500.00  5500 -  5,500.00 2025-10-30

Mustard - Sarson(Black) Paatan  61.55  6,155.00  6155 -  6,155.00 2025-07-11

Mustard Sehora  48.95  4,895.00  4895 -  4,895.00 2025-03-26

Mustard - Mustard-Organic Jabalpur  52.00  5,200.00  5200 -  5,200.00 2025-02-27

Mustard - Sarson(Black) Shahpura(Jabalpur)  53.00  5,300.00  5300 -  5,200.00 2025-01-30

Mustard - Mustard-Organic Shahpura(Jabalpur)  55.05  5,505.00  5505 -  5,505.00 2024-11-19

Mustard Shahpura(Jabalpur)  50.10  5,010.00  5010 -  4,950.00 2024-05-01

Mustard - Mustard-Organic Sehora  51.00  5,100.00  5100 -  4,550.00 2024-03-20

Mustard - Sarson(Black) Jabalpur  46.50  4,650.00  4890 -  4,650.00 2024-02-01

Mustard Sihora  44.60  4,460.00  4460 -  4,460.00 2023-04-29

Mustard - Other Sihora  44.00  4,400.00  4400 -  4,400.00 2023-04-13
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